
All classes (Chemistry, World Humanities, Geometry, Theology, & Latin II): 

● CHARGED CRPHS-ISSUED LAPTOP, every day!
● Pens/pencils
● Loose-leaf paper ​and/or​ ​notebooks for each class
● Folders (if able to print)
● Art supplies (optional)
● Headphones/earbuds/Airpods (optional)

Geometry (Mrs. Alhamaiel): 

● Graphing paper
● Scientific calculator (optional)

Technology Apps We'll Be Using: 

● Zoom
● Nearpod
● GoFormative
● Google Classroom
● Edpuzzle
● Khan Academy

Name Role Email 

Mrs. Alhamaiel Geometry talhamaiel@crphs.org 

Dr. Blome Grade Level Dean dblome@crphs.org 

Ms. Britt Grade Level Counselor bedline@crphs.org 

Mr. Conard World Humanities sconard@crphs.org 

Amir Faraj Theology II afaraj@crphs.org 

Eric Jablonski Chemistry ejablonski@crphs.org 

Jaleyne Jud Geometry Specialist (Elwyn) jjud@crphs.org 

Brendan Phillips Latin II bphillips@crphs.org 

Lauren Serfas Geometry Tutor lserfas@crphs.org 

Thomas Trainer World Humanities ttrainer@crphs.org 
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